
Classic Scramble Club Inc 

Rd 3 2019 Lismore Race Results  

Pre 60 A/P : 1st – Clint Toulman – 50 CSC pts 

        2nd – Des Heaney – 38 CSC pts 

                      3rd – Josh Dutton – 38 CSC pts 

                      4th – Les Toohey – 22 CSC pts 

                      5th – John Kempers – 22 CSC pts 

 

Pre 78 A/P : 1st – Rhys Coates -88 CSC pts 

2nd – Marcus Smith -68 CSC pts                                                                                                                             

3rd – Terry Bray – 64 CSC pts 

4th – Tony McMahon– 63 CSC pts 

5th – Dan Bowen – 60 CSC pts 

6th – Riley Angrove 

7th – Tony Sutton – 51 CSC pts 

8th – Luke Rhodes – 50 CSC pts 

9th – Wayne Howard – 39 CSC pts 

      10th – Josh Dutton  - 13 CSC pts 

 

Pre 75 263cc + over : 1st – Rhys Coates – 50 CSC pts 

                                       2nd – David Coates – 44 CSC pts 

                                       3rd – Terry Bray – 35 CSC pts  



           4th – Ray Iles – 34 CSC pts 

                                       5th – Jeffre Klemm – 20 CSC pts 

                                       6th – Mac Lemon - 18 CSC pts 

                                                                        

50 yrs + over A/P : 1st – Dave Coates – 50 CSC pts 

                                  2nd – Ray Iles – 44 CSC pts 

                                  3rd – Terry Bray – 20 CSC pts 

                                  4th – Jeffre Klemm – 20 CSC pts 

                                  5th – Tony Sutton – 18 CSC pts 

                                  6th – Mac Lemon  – 16 CSC pts 

                                  7th – David Smith – 15 CSC pts 

                                  8th – Marcus Smith – 14 CSC pts 

                                                                                                                                                                                                          

 

Pre 75 125cc : 1st – Marcus Smith – 50 pts 

                          

 

Pre 75 263cc + under : 1st – Murray Bound – 47 CSC pts 

                                         2nd – Riley Angrove 

                                         3rd  – Des Heaney – 22 CSC pts 

                                         4th – David Smith – 20 CSC pts 

                                         5th – Phil Dane  



          

Pre 65 A/P :  1st – Les Toohey – 47 CSC pts 

                       2nd – Des Heaney – 40 CSC pts 

                       3rd – Clint Toulman – 25 CSC pts 

                       4th – John Kempers – 20 CSC pts 

                         

49 yrs + under : 1st – Rhys Coates – 47 CSC pts 

                             2nd – Dan Bowen – 40 CSC pts 

                             3rd – Adam Cox – 25 CSC pts 

                             4th – Luke Rhodes – 22 CSC pts 

                             5th – Riley Angrove  

                             6th – Josh Dutton – 18 CSC pts 

 

4 Stroke A/P : 1st – Rhys Coates – 47 CSC pts 

                          2nd – David Coates – 42 CSC pts 

                          3rd – Ray Iles – 36 CSC pts 

                          4th – Luke Rhodes – 25 CSC pts 

                          5th – Mac Lemon – 18 CSC pts 

                          6th – Clint Toulman – 15 CSC pts 

                          7th – Terry Bray – 14 CSC pts 

 

 



2 Stroke A/P : 1st – Dan Bowen – 25 CSC pts 

                          2nd – Riley Angrove 

                          3rd – Murray Bound – 22 CSC pts  

                          4th – Tony Sutton – 21 CSC pts 

                          5th – David Smith – 20 CSC pts 

                          6th – Phil Dane  

                           

10 Lap Race :  1st – Luke Rhodes – 25 CSC pts, 25 pts pre 78 

                         2nd – Rhys Coates – 22CSC pts, 22 pts pre 78 

                         3rd – Dan Bowen  – 20 CSC pts, 20 pts pre 78 

                         4th – David Coates – 18 CSC pts, 25 pts pre75 

                         5th – Marcus Smith – 16 CSC pts, 18 pts pre 78 

                          

                         

                                   

                                  

  

 


